LICENSED CAFE - R.ESTA\JRANT - BISTRO
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Please see our drinks board for our range of wines, beers, lagers,

non alcoholic beer and drink specials.

Hot Drinks

All our coffees are made with 2 shots of

high quality, freshly ground Monmouth

coffee.

All coffee can be made “skinny” or with

oat/soya milk (+30p). Decaf available.

Espresso (double)
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

Syrup shots

Yorkshire Tea-pot/Cup
Decaf tea

Fruit/Herb Teas

Earl Grey (black, lemon or milk)
Hot Chocolate

Hot Choc Deluxe

(cream & marshmallows)

Speciality Drinks
Chai Latte
Beetroot Latte
Turmeric Latte
Iced Coffee

Coffee Frappe

£2.90

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.20

£0.50
£2.50/£2.10
£2.50/£2.10
£2.50/£2.10
£2.60/£2.20
£3.40

£4.10

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£4.50

Cold Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke & 7up £2.50
Folkington Apple Juice or Orange Juice £3.20
Belvoir Presse £3.10

(Elderflower, Raspberry Lemonade, Ginger Beer,
Handmade Lemonade)

Posh Pops £3.10
(Elderflower and Pear)

Mineral Water Still/Sparkling £2.10
Fruit Shoot £1.80
Smoothies £4.40

Coco Loco (Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Mint & Lime)
Pash ‘N’ Shoot (Passion fruit, Pineapple, Mango)
Strawberry Split (Strawberry & Banana)

Blueberry Thrill (Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana & Flax
seed)

Big 5 (Pineapple, Mango, Kiwi, Strawberry)

Berry - Go — Round (Blackberry, Raspberry,

Strawberry)

Ice Cream Milkshakes £4.50
Banana/Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry

Toppings (each) £0.50

(Cream, marshmallows, choc twirls)

Allergen Information

Please make us aware of any food allergies/intolerances you may have so we can tailor your menu choices



