



Please see our drinks board for our range of wines, beers, lagers, non alcoholic beer and drink specials.

Hot Drinks		Cold Drinks	
All our coffees are made with 2 shots of		Coke, Diet Coke & 7up	£2.50
high quality, freshly ground Monmouth		Folkington Apple Juice or Orange Juice	£3.20
coffee.		Belvoir Presse	£3.10
All coffee can be made "skinny" or with oat/soya milk (+30p). Decaf available.		(Elderflower, Raspberry Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Handmade Lemonade)	
Espresso (double)	£2.90	Posh Pops	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.30	(Elderflower and Pear)	
Latte	£3.30	Mineral Water Still/Sparkling	£2.10
Flat White	£3.30	Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Americano	£3.20	Smoothies	£4.40
Syrup shots	£0.50	Coco Loco (Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, M	
Yorkshire Tea-pot/Cup	£2.50/£2.10	Pash 'N' Shoot (Passion fruit, Pineapple, Mango)	
Decaf tea	£2.50/£2.10	Strawberry Split (Strawberry & Banana)	
Fruit/Herb Teas	£2.50/£2.10	Blueberry Thrill (Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana & Flax	
Earl Grey (black, lemon or milk)	£2.60/£2.20	seed)	
Hot Chocolate	£3.40	Big 5 (Pineapple, Mango, Kiwi, Strawberry)	
Hot Choc Deluxe	£4.10	Berry - Go – Round (Blackberry, Raspberry	' ,
(cream & marshmallows)		Strawberry)	
Speciality Drinks		Ice Cream Milkshakes	£4.50
Chai Latte	£3.40	Banana/Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry	
Beetroot Latte	£3.40	Toppings (each)	£0.50
Turmeric Latte	£3.40	(Cream, marshmallows, choc twirls)	
Iced Coffee	£3.50		
Coffee Frappe	£4.50		

Allergen Information